GALBRAITH’S

ALEHOUSE

OURPUB

Keith Galbraith opened the pub and brewery in 1995,
bringing back cask-conditioned "Real Ale" to New Zealand
after a 50+ year hiatus - making us true craft brewing
pioneers. While we are serious about our European lagers
and New World styles, our heart stays with classic Old
World beers, brewed fresh right here.

UNIQUE BEER

Our British-style real ales use whole hop flowers from the
UK (we're the only NZ brewery licensed to import them).
Warm, open fermentation, naturally conditioned,
unfiltered, unpasteurised, and served cool from traditional
hand-pumps.

Sure, newcomers might call them "flat" or "warm" - but
that’s not even close. Our beers are cool, notice cold, and
never warm! These complex, flavourful brews are meant
for sipping and to accompany spirited conversation.

REAL ALE
BOB HUDSON’S - Golden Bitter - 4% 12.9

A hoppy Golden pale ale with aromatic hops,
and a firm, malty, refreshing finish.

BELLRINGERS - Best Bitter - 4.8% 14.5
A classic “Best” bitter with fruity & hoppy aromas, a strong
malty palate and bitter/sweet finish.

EDEN ALE - Ruby Ale - 5.3% 14.9
Cooling magma red, there is malt in abundance with just a
hint of hops to brighten the finish and give an aromatic
dusting. Rich and fruity, with flavours of Black Doris plum,
wine gums, chocolate, caramel, and Vintage Port.

An old-school, no-nonsense beer!

IGOR OF KIEV - Baltic Stout - 5.6% 14.9
Everything in spades - deep ruby black with espresso and
chocolate notes. Rich, warming, with mouthcoating
complexity and a dry bitter finish.

LAGER § PALE ALE

PRAHA - Czech Lager - 4.3% 12.9
A malty mid-strength lager that is the mainstay of
Prague beer drinking. With a traditional thick head in
oversized glasses. This is a perfect session drink.

MUNICH LAGER - Bavarian Lager - 5% 14.5
Probably the entry level to our beers. A classic German
style lager with gentle malt & balancing bitterness.

HAZY DAVY - Hazy Pale Ale - 5.5% 14.9
Named after Dave O’Leary, our man in the brewery. Typical
East Coast USA hazy IPA. Always the same recipe but
different hops with each batch.

NZPA - Pale Ale - 4.4% 13.9

A reintroduction of our original NZPA turned up a notch on
the hop aromatics, but down on the hard hop bitterness.
Made using both pale ale and lager malts along with
Carahell in the mash tun and generous doses of Nelson
Sauvin and Motueka hops in the boil and dry hop.

HOUSE POUR

Summerhouse Sauvignon Blanc
Summerhouse Pinot Gris
Summerhouse Rosé

Paloma Tempranillo — Spain

WHITE WINE
Saddleback Pinot Gris

Black Barn Pinot Gris
Lawson’s Dry Hills Pinot Gris
Greywacke Pinot Gris

Spy Valley Sauvignon

Mt Beautiful Sauvignon
Greywacke Wild Sauvignon
Latitude 41 Chardonnay
Nautilus Chardonnay
Peregrine Chardonnay
Nautilus Albarino

Millton Vineyard Chenin Blanc

Johanneshof Gewurztraminer

ROSE WINE

La Vielle Ferme Rosé
Cinsault / Grenache / Syrah

Spy Valley Pinot Noir Rosé

Aix Rosé
Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault

Amisfield Pinot Noir Rosé

RED WINE

Ant Moore Central Otago Pinot Noir
St Clair Block 17 Merlot

Mt Monster Shiraz

Bogle Old Vine Zinfandel

Red Metal Syrah

Craggy Range Merlot / Cabernet

Matt Connell Rendition Pinot Noir 2024

Man O’ War Ironclad — Waiheke Is.

SPARKLING WINE

Quadri Prosecco
Nautilus Cuvee

Taittinger NV

Reg.

12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9

13.9

13.9

14.5
15.5

14.9

14.5

14.5
14.5
14.5
15.9

18

Lge.

19.9
19.9
19.9
19.9

21.9

21.9

22.5
23.9

229

22.5

22.5
22.5
22.5
24.9

Btl.

55
55
55
55

60
65
65
70
60
65
85
65
75
75
65
70
75

65

60
85

85

65
65
65
80
60
70
89
119

59
79
125



GALBRAITH’S

ALEHOUSE
GIN MIXED DRINKS
Tanqueray London Dry 12 Tom Collins 16
Juniper, Coriander, Angelica Root, Liquorice. Tanqueray, Lemon, Simple Syrup, Soda
Hayman's 13 Mimosa 16
Juniper and Coriander. Fresh Orange Juice, Quadri Prosecco
Pickering's 13 Pimm’s Cup 17
Juniper, Citrus, Sweet Anise. Pimm's, Seasonal Fruits, Lemonade, Ginger Ale
Malfy Con Limone 13 Paloma 17
Italian Juniper, Sfusato Lemon Peel. Arette Blanco Tequila, Lime, Simple Syrup,
Fever-Tree Grapefruit Soda
Malfy Con Rosa 13 verir petrul
Sicilian Pink Grapefruit, Italian Juniper, Rhubarb. Aperol Spritz 18
. Aperol, adri Prosecco, Soda
Malfy Con Arancia 13 P Quadri
Sicilian Blood Orange, Italian Juniper. Mojito 18
Doorly's 3yr White Rum, Mint, Lime,
Tobermory 13 .
i . Simple Syrup, Soda
Fresh Juniper, Sweet Orange, Lemon & Coriander,
with a touch of maltiness. Espresso Martini 18
Svitlo Vodka, Espresso, Kahlua, Frangelico,
Bulldog 14 ) P g
. . . Simple Syrup
Juniper, Lavender, Angelica & Lime Zest.
Tommy’s Margarita 18

Martin Miller's 14

. . Reposado Tequila, Lime, Agave
Lemon, Juniper, Lime, Pepper.

. . Daiquiri 18
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz 14 Doorly's White & Dark Rums, Simple Syrup, Lime
Juniper, Pepperberry, Shiraz Grape.
. . Negroni 18
V\.Ilndspllel . 14 Tanqueray, Campari, Antica Formula Vermouth
Piney Juniper, Lemon, Lime, Eucalyptus, Lavender.
] Old Fashioned 19
Dingle 14 .
Juni hi ¢ Blackb J M lade & Templeton Rye Single Barrel Bourbon,
HnIper, '|nts ot Blackberry Jam, Marmatade Fee Bros Old Fashioned Bitters, Muscovado Syrup
Chamomile.
Vic’s Mai Tai 23
Cotswolds Dry 14

Appleton 12yr & Clement Martinique Rums,

Grapefruit, Black Pepper, Bay Leaf, Coriander. Ferrand Curacao, Lime juice, Orgeat

M(?nkey 47 Dry 15 Our drinks are mixed from premium spirits, some being of higher
Spice, Fruits, Herbaceousness. ABV. If concerned please ask staff about alcohol levels.
Drumshanbo Gunpowder Gin 15 NO ALCOHOL
Citrus, Green Tea, Spice. .

Bach Brewing All Day IPA 0.5% ABV 9.5
Roku ) 15 Seedlip Aromatic & Citrus Drink 10.5
Cherry Blossom, Green Tea, Citron, Pepper with East Imperial Tonic
Isle of Harris 16 Homegrown Fruit Juices 7.0
Pine, Mango, Grapefruit, Coriander, Sugar Kelp. Karma All Good Soft Drinks 75
Tap tonic included in gin price above. Tap Sodas 5.5

Cola, Diet Cola, Lemonade,

East Imperial Tonic Water Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale

With your choice of gin / other spirit 3.0 Lemon, Lime & Bitters 7.5
Burma Tonic, Old World Tonic, Short Black, Long Black 4.5
Grapefruit Tonic, Yuzu Tonic Flat White, Cappuccino 5.0

. Latte, Mochaccino, Hot Choccy 5.5
East Imperial solo. 4.5

Pot of Tea 4.5



