

OUR PUB			Reg.	Lge.	Btl.
Keith Galbraith opened the pub and brewery in 1995,		HOUSE POUR			
bringing back cask-conditioned "Real Ale" to New Zo after a 50+ year hiatus - making us true craft brewing		Summerhouse Sauvignon Blanc	12.9	19.9	55
pioneers. While we are serious about our European lagers and New World styles, our heart stays with classic Old World beers, brewed fresh right here.		Summerhouse Pinot Gris	12.9	19.9	55
		Summerhouse Rosé	12.9	19.9	55
		Paloma Tempranillo – Spain	12.9	19.9	55
UNIQUE BEER Our British-style real ales use whole hop flowers fro	WHITE WINE				
UK (we're the only NZ brewery licensed to import the	them). , traditional n" - but cold, and e meant	Saddleback Pinot Gris	13.9	21.9	60
Warm, open fermentation, naturally conditioned, unfiltered, unpasteurised, and served cool from trad		Black Barn Pinot Gris			65
hand-pumps.		Lawson's Dry Hills Pinot Gris			65
Sure, newcomers might call them "flat" or "warm" - $$		Greywacke Pinot Gris			70
that's not even close. Our beers are cool, not ice conever warm! These complex, flavourful brews are m		Spy Valley Sauvignon	13.9	21.9	60
for sipping and to accompany spirited conversation		Mt Beautiful Sauvignon			65
REAL ALE	12.9	Greywacke Wild Sauvignon			85
		Latitude 41 Chardonnay	14.5	22.5	65
A hoppy Golden pale ale with aromatic hops, and a firm, malty, refreshing finish.		Nautilus Chardonnay	15.5	23.9	75
	14.5 s, a strong	Peregrine Chardonnay			75
A classic "Best" bitter with fruity & hoppy aromas, a		Nautilus Albarino			65
malty palate and bitter/sweet finish.	J	Millton Vineyard Chenin Blanc	14.9	22.9	70
	4.9	Johanneshof Gewurztraminer			75
Cooling magma red, there is malt in abundance with just a hint of hops to brighten the finish and give an aromatic dusting. Rich and fruity, with flavours of Black Doris plum, wine gums, chocolate, caramel, and Vintage Port.		ROSÉ WINE			
		La Vielle Ferme Rosé	14.5	22.5	65
		Cinsault / Grenache / Syrah	14.0	22.0	00
An old-school, no-nonsense beer!		Spy Valley Pinot Noir Rosé			60
IGOR OF KIEV - Baltic Stout - 5.6% Everything in spades - deep ruby black with espress	14.9	Aix Rosé			85
chocolate notes. Rich, warming, with mouthcoating		Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault			
complexity and a dry bitter finish.		Amisfield Pinot Noir Rosé			85
LAGER & PALE ALE		RED WINE			
PRAHA - Czech Lager - 4.3% A malty mid-strength lager that is the mainstay of Prague beer drinking. With a traditional thick hea oversized glasses. This is a perfect session drink.	d in	Ant Moore Central Otago Pinot Noir	14.5	22.5	65
		St Clair Block 17 Merlot	14.5	22.5	65
		Mt Monster Shiraz	14.5	22.5	65
MUNICH LAGER - Bavarian Lager - 5%		Bogle Old Vine Zinfandel	15.9	24.9	80
Probably the entry level to our beers. A classic Gern style lager with gentle malt & balancing bitterness.		Red Metal Syrah			60
	14.0	Craggy Range Merlot / Cabernet			70
HAZY DAVY - Hazy Pale Ale - 5.5% 14.9 Named after Dave O'Leary, our man in the brewery. Typic		Matt Connell Rendition Pinot Noir 2024			89
East Coast USA hazy IPA. Always the same recipe be different hops with each batch.		Man O' War Ironclad – Waiheke Is.			119
NZPA – Pale Ale – 4.4%	13.9	SPARKLING WINE			
A reintroduction of our original NZPA turned up a no	tch on	Quadri Prosecco	18		59
the hop aromatics, but down on the hard hop bitterness. Made using both pale ale and lager malts along with Carahell in the mash tun and generous doses of Nelson Sauvin and Motueka hops in the hoil and dry hop		Nautilus Cuvee			79
		Taittinger NV			125

Sauvin and Motueka hops in the boil and dry hop.



GIN		MIXED DRINKS		
Tanqueray London Dry Juniper, Coriander, Angelica Root, Liquorice.	12	Tom Collins Tanqueray, Lemon, Simple Syrup, Soda	16	
Hayman's Juniper and Coriander.	13	Mimosa Fresh Orange Juice, Quadri Prosecco	16	
Pickering's Juniper, Citrus, Sweet Anise.	13	Pimm's Cup Pimm's, Seasonal Fruits, Lemonade, Ginger Ale	17	
Malfy Con Limone Italian Juniper, Sfusato Lemon Peel.	13	Paloma Arette Blanco Tequila, Lime, Simple Syrup, Feyer Troc Cronoffuit Sodo		
Malfy Con Rosa Sicilian Pink Grapefruit, Italian Juniper, Rhubarb.	13	Aperol Spritz	18	
Malfy Con Arancia Sicilian Blood Orange, Italian Juniper.	13	Aperol, Quadri Prosecco, Soda Mojito	18	
Tobermory Fresh Juniper, Sweet Orange, Lemon & Coriander	13	Doorly's 3yr White Rum, Mint, Lime, Simple Syrup, Soda		
with a touch of maltiness. Bulldog Juniper, Lavender, Angelica & Lime Zest.	14	Espresso Martini Svitlo Vodka, Espresso, Kahlua, Frangelico, Simple Syrup	18	
Martin Miller's Lemon, Juniper, Lime, Pepper.	14	Tommy's Margarita Reposado Tequila, Lime, Agave	18	
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Juniper, Pepperberry, Shiraz Grape.	14	Daiquiri Doorly's White & Dark Rums, Simple Syrup, Lime	18	
Windspiel Piney Juniper, Lemon, Lime, Eucalyptus, Lavende	14 er.	Negroni Tanqueray, Campari, Antica Formula Vermouth	18	
Dingle Juniper, hints of Blackberry Jam, Marmalade & Chamomile.	14	Old Fashioned 19 Templeton Rye Single Barrel Bourbon, Fee Bros Old Fashioned Bitters, Muscovado Syrup		
Cotswolds Dry Grapefruit, Black Pepper, Bay Leaf, Coriander.	14	Vic's Mai Tai Appleton 12yr & Clement Martinique Rums, Ferrand Curacao, Lime juice, Orgeat	23	
Monkey 47 Dry Spice, Fruits, Herbaceousness.	15	Our drinks are mixed from premium spirits, some being of higher ABV. If concerned please ask staff about alcohol levels.		
Drumshanbo Gunpowder Gin	15	NO ALCOHOL		
Citrus, Green Tea, Spice.	4-	Bach Brewing All Day IPA 0.5% ABV	9.5	
Roku Cherry Blossom, Green Tea, Citron, Pepper	15	Seedlip Aromatic & Citrus Drink with East Imperial Tonic	10.5	
Isle of Harris Pine, Mango, Grapefruit, Coriander, Sugar Kelp.	16	Homegrown Fruit Juices	7.0	
		Karma All Good Soft Drinks	7.5	
Tap tonic included in gin price above.		Tap Sodas Cola, Diet Cola, Lemonade, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale	5.5	
East Imperial Tonic Water With your choice of gin / other spirit	3.0	Lemon, Lime & Bitters	7.5	
Burma Tonic, Old World Tonic, Grapefruit Tonic, Yuzu Tonic		Short Black, Long Black Flat White, Cappuccino	4.5 5.0	
East Imperial solo.	4.5	Latte, Mochaccino, Hot Choccy Pot of Tea	5.5 4.5	